
POST PGGT 
SN 

2 

5 

6 

7 

8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

NAME OF CANDIDATE 

Mamta Cal 
Mam Kumar 

SIGN OF INTERVIEW PANEL 

SIGN OF COORDINATOR 

SIGN OF VMC CHAIRMAN 

REPRESENTATIVE 

3 

KLNORIYA VICYALAYA BP.MERTHI 

SUBJECT: HIN\ 
QUALIFICATION 

MACHncu,8.Ed 
MACHund, B.Ed 

RESULT SHEET 

HEAAYCráíman fao Bgo/ V.M.C. 

Kendriya Vidyalayá TEP Merthi fa (0 o) Ptoragarh (J.K) 

ADDRESS 

VMCCHAIRMAN 

khoya qom, Askate 
Karola,8hatatho, Didht 9012209 195 h40210 

DATE 

MOB NO 

DRIN 

1248 202-9 o 8 

ergPAPrincipal 

|21-03-2023 
ioTAL MhRKS 

133])40 

Kendriya Vidyalaya ITBP Mertht 

fyeterns (qo 0) Pihoragarh (U. K. 



10 

12 

13 

14 

15 

NAMI OF CANDIDAl| 
KIRA N TAMTA 
MAHESH KUMAp 

SIGN OF INTERVIEW PANEL 

TRILOCHAN BHATI A, BE4 

SIGN OF COORDINATOR 

SIGN OF VMC CHAIRMAN 

REPRESENTATIV 

SUBJET 

3 

OUACAION 

rINDRIYh VIDYALAYA ,ITRP,MtRTHI 

ENGLSH 

ViLL: Lollhvet 

VILL S Po, VADDA) 
PiTHOPACAPH 
poLiCE 21MC <omA, PIT HOPACARH 

YT Chairman 
fao go HO / V. M.C 

Kendriya Vidayalayå iTBP Merthi fa: ; ( o O) Pri oragarh (U.K.) 

pITHOP AGPPH 

VMC CHAIRMAN 

q42722 |uig 

7060 74oS 84 
8I26313470 

PRINCIPAL 

yrard /Pincipal 

27-03 -2023 

q3 

Kendriya Vidyalay. !T2p 1othi fa (30 0) Phore. K. 



POST: 

SN 

1 

3 

4 

7 

12 

13 

14 

15 

PGI 
NAME OF CANDIDATE 

Aahish Bhatt 

SIGN OF INTERVIEW PANEL 

SIGN OF COORDINATOR 

SIGN OF VMC CHAIRMAN 

REPRESENTATIVE 

MSe 
MSc 

SUBJECT 

QUALIFICATION 

KtINDRIYA VID Y/ALIAYA ,iBP,MkTH1 
RESULT SHEET 

Chomisis 
Vt- Basto Po 

reyChairaan 
fao n0 1O / V. M. C. 

iTEMATEP erthi Kendnya Vidya3y 

PRHPAY Principal 

Kerdriya Vidya'ay. iTEP Heth 

77 



POST 

SN 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

PGT 
NAME OF CANDIDATE 

SIGN OF INTERVIEW PANEL 

SIGN OF COORDINATOR 

SIGN OF VMC CHAIRMAN 

REPRESENTATIVE 

4 

SU8JECT: 

QUALIFICATION 

NtNDRIYA VIDYALAYA,TBP,IMERT HI 

RESULT SHEET 

VMC CHAIRMAN 

ADDRESS 

DATE 

MOB NO 

PRINCIPAL 

27|0523 
TOTAL ML PrS 

174 



yevsndKuma. 

SIGN OFINTRVIEWIANEI 

IGN OF (OORDINAOr 

JGNOf VM U|AMAt 



Mgnih Cheehs MCA 
RThlcse3 

BCharaan 

Kendriya Vtyalaya iTeP tMerthi 
f. arg ("O i0) Prtatagarh (JV) 

80602 5?o2 

| 27|S2 

Kendriya Vdyalay iTeP Merth 

ftrg (qo ao) 
Pioragarh (U K 



S 

iPthonagarh 

TChasan 

Ksriye VoytzyataP Merti 

245646952 

PRINCIPAL 

yrari / Principal 

24-03- 2023 

134 

Kendriya Vidyalaya ITEP Merth 
frrere (30 0) Phoragath (UK 



11 

12 

13 

PGT 
NAMI OF CANDIDATL 

alihha Ghatt 

SIGN O INTRVIL WPANL 

SIGN O COORDINATOR 

SIGN OF VMC CHIAIRMAN 
REPRESFNTATIVE 

QUAULICATION 

mA. ,8.Ed. 

4 Nelam. 

KI NDRIYA VIDY ALAYA |BD,ME RTI 

RISULSHELT 
ECoNDmiCs 

ADDRE 

V-fanda , Pithoag anh to 31So 2120 

3Hr/Chairman fo NO HO / V. M. C. 

Kendriya VdyalayàlTaP Merthi 
fuvdung (o Áo) Pithoragarh (U.K.) 

VMC CHAIRMAN 

PRINCIPAL yra/Prncipal 

24-03- 2023 
10TAL MARKS 

foL 

Kendriya Vdyalaya IT8P Merthi 

frers (40 0) Pihoragarh (UK 



|PC 

SN 

1 

2 

3 

7 

8 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

PGT 
NAME OF CANDIDATE 

Pankaj Pandey 
Manoj Joshi 

SIGN OF INTERVIEW PANEL 

SIGN OF COORDINATOR 

SIGN OF VMC CHAIRMAN 

REPRESENTATIVE 

3 

SUBJECT: 

QUALIFICATION 

mA,B.¬d. 

mA..¬d. 

4 edam 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA ,ITBP,MERTHI 
RESULT SHEET 

HISTORY 

313/Chairman 
fao vo HO / V. M. C. 

ADDRESS 

old Bimdukhatta,laKuan. 7830032 672. 
Nill-Ainctholi , Pithoragah812633+ 636 

Kendriya VdydayålTBP Merthi 
fi� (0 0) Phoragarh (U.K.) 

VMC CHAIRMAN 

DATE 

MOB N0 

PRINCIPAL YETY /Principal 

24-03-2023 

TOTAL MARKS 

122 

111 

Kendriya Vidyalaya ITaP Methi 
fretrz (3o o) Pthoragarh (U K. 

REMARK 

I 



8 

NAVE OF CAND1DATE 

Aakan Veima 
Kuma 

fhavea kuma. 

SICNOF RVtWEANEL 

RIPERSfNTATVI 

SUE.ECT 

QUAUEICATION 

Akat 

Bsc. B Ed. cIEI 

Bsc,BEd 

KIiNDRYOALAYATBP,ERTHI 
RiSULT SHEET 

Mahs 
TH. Lang"fon, ithonagsh 15863Il14 Po- sitharn. Drt. - P tnoagnh9o2o712? hofatta Pithoragh 

:Charaan 
fuo o 0 / V MC 

Kendnye Vidyaleya lTEP Merthi 

DATE 

VIMC CHAIRMAN 

(346cR4413 

PRINGPAri | Principal 

24/o/202 
122. 

134 

Kendnya Vdyaiaya ITeP 1leth1 

fudus (o tO) Phoaath (U K 



7 

10 

11 

13 

tAME F CANDIDATE 

Duresh Tesh 
BrmUn chamda 

Bhat 

SGNOF INTERVIE! PANEL 

SGNOF COORDINATOR 

SIGN Of VMC(HARMAN 

REPRESENTATIVE 

KORA VIDVALAA ,G,MR 

kiSUL SHECI 

sUBILCT Bant 
GUALIFICATION 

BA (&estit 
MA(Banit) 

qiz/Chairaan 
fa0 NO O / V. M. C. 

ADDAIS5 

chauk, yeaa,eithea 351245534 2625 L4Í 
Belen Kote Dhachula 

Kendriya VidyaayàlTBP Merthi 
fuu; (o ho) Pthoragerth ((! K 

VMC CHAIRMAN 

DATE 

MOD NO 

PRINCIPAL 

n579129778 

9r /Principal 
faeeq NO fão 'o go fr 

Kendriya Vidyalaya ITBP Merthi 
fretrTe (YÍ ào) Pithoragarh (U K. 

27-03-20 23 
TOTAL MARKS 

54|210 
20 210 

REMARK 



POST: 

SN 

2 

3 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

NAME OF CANDIDATE 

DEEPAK CHAN0 
SHEENA SHARMA 

NEERAJ CHANDRA 
NEHA TOSHI 

SIGN OF INTERVIEVW PANEL 

SIGN OF COORDINATOR 

SIGN OF VMC CHAIRMAN 

REPRESENTATIVE 

1 

3 

4 

SUBJECT: 

QUALIFICATION 

KANDRIYA VIDYALAYA ,ITBP,MERTHI 

8A 8-Ed, CTET 
NA, BA, BEd, CTET 

BA, BEd cTET 
BA BEd, CTET 

RESULT SHEET 

ENGLI SH 

do.aAmBHIR CHAND, SUTAL 
PITHO RAG ARH 

HWo 177A, CHHA DAYAL SUYAL 
HALDwA MI UK-3139 

ADDRISS 

NW SERH, 
PITHORAGGARH 

BfChairman 
fao so H0 / V.M.C 

Kendriya VidyalayálTSP Merthi 
fa.� (9o �o) Pthoragarh (U.K.) 

VMC CHAIRMAN 

RoAD 

DATE 

9897295784 

q7203848S9 
472025SSE? 

7830215173 

PRINCIPAL 

91a4/Pincipai 

27-03-o? 

|56 
143 

48 

Kendriya Vidyalaya IT8P lMerth 
frtug (o o) PAhoragar (U Ky 



|DOST: 
SN 

6 

7 

8 

11 

12 

13 

14 

PRT 

15 

NAME OF CANDIDATE 

Anta Pant 

Deeha kagal 
Govind kua 
Neha Joshi 

Praveen Kuma 
i0 Kian 

Din esh Joshi 
Peeti 

lanya khelia 
Teena Saih 

Tata 
Aakash Verma 

BhawnQ 
Lohit Singh melt� 

SIGN OF INTERVIEW PANEL 

SIGN OF COORDINATOR 

SIGN OF VMC CHAIRMAN 

REPRESENTATIVE 

4 

SUBIECT: 

QUALIFICATION 

3.Ed �PG 
P.G, DElEd Btd 

B.£d 

Giraduation 

8.6d 

Graduatih 

dui 

hraduation 
B. fd Graduabon 

B. Gd, Graduation 
PG B.Ed 

& td Gradatio 
B.fd, Graduation 

DEEd, Graduation 

,Nidickand 

UTALA1ATTDP,IthThI 

RESULT SHEET 

ADDRESS 

fananaganh 
Pithéragah 

Dicihat 
Kanalicheeha 

Alaxayan Nlaga 
Nlarayan Naga 

mesth' 

Munya 
Pithorgaih Bangahan Diihat 

Drdihat 

344/Chairaan 
SAA KO,59/V. M. C. 

Kendiya VidyalayalTBP Merthi 
f; Anç (q0 F0) Pihoragarh ( 

ATE 

MOB NO 

150 86 23|3 

789523 233 
872194y636 

1830215) 73 

1351245534 
&o 574 7431) 
Mo[ooI 8697 

13512455 34 
639668&41 

292722|418 
8958631114 
72174S9896 

7452 8o 2487 

PRJNGRAL 

orincinal 

Kendriya \idyol; 
frr ( Füi, 

QLo323 
101AL MARNS 

UKA 

REMAEA. 

XT 

XI 

3 



POST: 

SN 

1 

2 

4 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

NURSE 
NAME OF CANDIDATE 

Davaki 

SIGN OF INTERVIEW PANEL 

SIGN OF COORDINATOR 

SIGN OF VMC CHAIRMAN 

REPRESENTATIVE 

4 

SUBJECT: 

2 ey 

QUALIFICATION 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA ,ITBP,MERTHI 
RESULT SHEET 

tu eiate Dip ia N4. Vil Menthi 
ADDRESS 

f 

34:44'Chairman 
fao vo H0 / V. M.C. 

VMC CHAPAtAeT IO frO to yo fai 
Kendriya Vidyalayå TàP Merthi 

po. Pnth hst G557lo75 70 
743686 56 36 

DATE 

(0 o) Pithoragarh ( ) 

MOB NO TOTAL MARKS 

|46 
136 

9Iar/Prncipal 

Kendriya Vidyalaya (TBP Merth 
fytrs (0 0) Püho¡ragarh (U K. 

REMARK 



SN 

3 

5 

7 

NAME OF CANDIDATE 

Manh cl 
vbhuwa Siye 

SGA OF INTERVIEw PANEL 

SIGNOF COORD NATOR 

SIGN CEVVCCHARVAN 
REPRESiNTAT:VE 

SUBJLCT.: 

QUALIFICATION 

MCA 

RESUL SHELT 

Mesti 

ADOREsS 

Diciht 

viviC CHAIRMAN 

DATL 

46 29 2o8oc) 
88cc2452c2 

74e99 7oe4 8 

PRINCI Pincipal 

153 

Kendnya Vidya'ny. ITGP Metht 



|POST 

SN 

1 

2 

3 

6 

7 

11 

12 

15 

13 

14 

NAME OF CANDIDATE 

SIGN OF INTERVIEW PANEL 

SIGN OF COORDINATOR 

SIGN OF VMC CHAIRMAN 

REPRESENTATIVE 

SUBJECT: 

QUALIFICATION 

2 SATYBHAN SIN UDH 

KANDRIYA VIDYALAYA ,ITBP, MERTHI 
RESULT SHEET 

Diclht 
Dicl't 

achamAhAN 

ADDRESS 

Kendriya Vidyaiayà lTaP Merthi img (o �o) Pdhoragarh (U.K.) 

DATE 

t4OB NO 

Joss33 6 7 47 7 

81714o90 70 

PRINCIPAL 

4 7567694 I42 

9Targ / Princinal 

48 

132 

Kendriya Vidyalaya ITBP Merths 
fyetre (3o 0) Pthoragarh (U K.. 

-2 
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